2022 408




2023

4

20

2023



3 2023 4

www . hanzidasail.cn.com

20


http://www.jiaoyuhaizi.com

0371-69691759

13838569666

2022

F









13838569666@139.com

5.

2023

4

20

word

PDF



mailto:13837188559@139.com

word

PDF

hanzidasai@ gq.com

2023

4

20



mailto:将推荐表word版与盖章PDF版扫描版发送至hanzidasai@qq.com，邮件名称请与文件名称一致。

